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ENGLISH
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Power: 4 W
5 x UV LED lights
Electrified grille
Adhesive hanging accessories
Cleaning brush
USB cable

INSTRUCTIONS

Plug the Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® to a USB source. You
can keep the device plugged in for long
periods of time thanks to its low energy
consumption. Unplug it when you are not
using it.
If you want to attach it to a vertical
surface, use the adhesive hanging
accessories. Stick one of the adhesives to
the device and the other to the vertical
surface. Take into account the position of
the bracket accessory and the hook
accessory.
The surface should be smooth and non-
porous. Clean the areas you are going to
fix them to using a cloth dampened with
alcohol before sticking them and wait for
24 hours before using them.
To clean the device, tilt it backwards to
remove the trapped insects. Use the brush
to clean the grille if necessary.

WARNINGS

Do not handle the interior grille or clean the
Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®
when it is switched on. Only use it indoors or
in covered outdoor areas. Make sure that the
voltage of the power source corresponds to
that of the appliance. Do not pull on the cable
and ensure it does not tangle. Keep the cable
away from hot and sharp surfaces. Place the
appliance on a level, dry and heat-resistant
surface. When you turn the device on for the
first time, you may notice a strange smell.
This is normal and temporary. Unplug the
power cable when the appliance is not being
used and let it cool completely before
cleaning or handling. Clean with a damp
cloth. Do not use abrasive products for
cleaning. Do not immerse the appliance or
cable in liquid. Do not handle it with wet
hands Do not use near water or damp areas.

Suitable for domestic use only. Use the device
for its intended purpose only. This appliance
is not a toy. Keep out of reach of children.
Store the device in a dry, dust-free place. Do
not leave the appliance unsupervised when it
is turned on. Do not modify the appliance or
any of its components. If the appliance, the
cable or the pieces looked damaged or do not
work correctly, do not use them or attempt to
repair them; they should only be repaired by a
qualified technician. This device is not
intended for use by children or persons with
reduced physical, sensory or mental
capabilities, unless they are supervised by an
adult responsible for their safety. This device
is not household waste. Please follow the
environmental regulations in place for its
recycling Discard the product in accordance
with the European Directive 2002/96/EC.
Enquire about your local recycling legislation
for electrical and electronic products and
follow these steps. Do not dispose of this
product with household waste. Following
these instructions will help prevent harmful
consequences to personal and environmental
safety.

   

FRANÇAIS
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Alimentation CC : 5 V / 1 A
Puissance : 4 W
5 voyants LED UV
Grille électrifiée
Accessoires de suspension adhésifs
Brosse de nettoyage
Câble USB

INSTRUCTIONS

Branchez la Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® sur une source USB. Vous
pouvez laisser l’appareil branché pendant
une longue période grâce à sa faible
consommation énergétique. Débranchez-
la lorsque vous ne vous en servez pas.
Si vous voulez la fixer sur une surface
verticale, utilisez les accessoires adhésifs
de suspension. Collez l’un des adhésifs sur
l'appareil et l'autre sur la surface verticale.
Tenez compte de la position de
l'accessoire de support et du crochet.
La surface doit être lisse et non poreuse.
Nettoyez les surfaces sur lesquelles vous
allez les fixer à l’aide d’un chiffon imbibé
d'alcool avant de les coller et
attendez 24 h avant de les utiliser.
Pour nettoyer l'appareil, inclinez-le vers
l’arrière pour retirer les insectes piégés.
Utilisez la brosse pour nettoyer la grille si
nécessaire.

AVERTISSEMENTS

Ne manipulez pas la grille intérieure et ne
nettoyez pas la Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods®  lorsqu’elle est allumée.
N’utilisez la lampe qu’en intérieur ou dans
des espaces extérieurs couverts. Assurez-
vous que la tension de la source
d’alimentation correspond à celle de
l’appareil. Ne tirez pas sur le câble
d'alimentation et assurez-vous qu'il ne
s'emmêle pas. Éloignez le câble
d'alimentation de possibles sources de
chaleur ou de surfaces coupantes. Utilisez
l'appareil sur une surface stable, sèche et
résistante à la chaleur. Lorsque vous allumez
le dispositif pour la première fois, il est
possible que vous vous sentiez une odeur

étrange. Ceci est normal et temporaire.
Débranchez l'appareil dès que vous avez
terminé de l'utiliser et laissez-le refroidir
complètement avant de le nettoyer ou de le
toucher. Nettoyez-le à l'aide d'un chiffon
propre légèrement humidifié. N'utilisez pas
de produits abrasifs Ne pas plonger l'appareil
ou le cordon dans des liquides. Ne le touchez
pas non plus avec les mains mouillées. Ne
l'utilisez pas près de l'eau ou dans des zones
humides. Cet appareil est uniquement destiné
à un usage domestique. Utilisez l'appareil
uniquement pour l'usage prévu. Cet appareil
n’est pas un jouet. Maintenez-le hors de
portée des enfants. Stockez l'appareil dans un
endroit sec et exempt de poussière. Ne pas
laisser l'appareil sans surveillance lorsqu'il
est allumé. Ne pas modifier l’appareil ou l'un
de ses composants. N'utilisez pas l'appareil si
celui-ci présente des pièces endommagées ou
ne fonctionne pas correctement. N'essayez
pas non plus de les réparer vous-même.
Contactez un technicien qualifié. Cet appareil
ne convient pas aux enfants ou personnes
ayant des capacités physiques, sensorielles et
mentales réduites, à moins que ceux-ci soient
surveillés par un adulte responsable de leur
sécurité. Ce produit n'est pas un déchet
domestique. Veuillez le recycler en suivant la
réglementation locale en vigueur. Veuillez
jeter ce produit conformément à la directive
européenne 2002/96/CE. Renseignez-vous sur
la législation locale en matière de recyclage
des produits électriques et électroniques. Ne
pas jeter ce produit avec les ordures
ménagères. Le respect de ces indications
permet d'éviter des conséquences négatives
pour la santé humaine et l'environnement.

   

ESPAÑOL
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Potencia: 4 W
5 Luz LED UV
Rejilla electrificada
Accesorios colgadores adhesivos
Cepillo de limpieza
Cable USB

INSTRUCCIONES

Conecte Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® en una fuente USB.
Puede mantener conectado el dispositivo
durante largos periodos de tiempo dado su
bajo consumo eléctrico. Desconéctelo
cuando no lo esté usando.
Si desea sujetarlo a una superficie vertical,
use los accesorios colgadores adhesivos.
Pegue uno de los adhesivos en el
dispositivo y el otro a la superficie
vertical. Tenga en cuenta la posición del
accesorio soporte y el accesorio gancho.
La superficie debe ser lisa y no porosa.
Limpie las zonas donde los coloque con
un paño humedecido con alcohol antes de
pegarlos y espere 24 h antes de utilizarlos.
Para su limpieza, incline hacia atrás el
dispositivo para retirar los insectos
atrapados. Use el cepillo para limpiar la
rejilla si fuera necesario.

ADVERTENCIAS

No manipule la rejilla interior ni limpie
Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®
cuando esté encendido. Úselo sólo en
interiores o en zonas exteriores cubiertas.
Asegúrese de que la tensión de la fuente de

alimentación se corresponde con la del
aparato. No tire del cable y asegúrese de que
no se enrolla. Mantenga el cable apartado de
superficies calientes o cortantes. Sitúe el
aparato en una superficie firme, seca y
resistente al calor. Cuando encienda el
aparato por primera vez, es posible que sienta
algún olor extraño. Esto es normal y temporal.
Desenchúfelo siempre que no lo esté
utilizando y deje que se enfríe por completo
antes de limpiarlo o manipularlo. Límpielo
con un trapo ligeramente humedecido. No
utilice productos ni materiales abrasivos para
su limpieza. No sumerja el aparato ni el cable
en líquidos. No lo manipule con las manos
mojadas. No lo utilice cerca de ninguna
fuente de agua o en lugares húmedos.
Únicamente apto para uso doméstico. Utilice
el aparato únicamente para las funciones que
se ha diseñado. Este aparato no es un juguete.
Manténgalo fuera del alcance de los niños.
Guarde el dispositivo en un lugar seco y libre
de polvo. No deje el aparato sin supervisión
mientras esté encendido. No modifique el
aparato ni ninguno de sus componentes. Si el
aparato, las piezas o el cable parecieran
defectuosos o no funcionaran correctamente,
no los utilice ni intente reparar. Solo un
técnico cualificado debe hacerlo. Este
dispositivo no está diseñado para que lo
manejen niños o personas con capacidades
físicas o psíquicas limitadas, salvo que
cuenten con la supervisión de un adulto
responsable de su seguridad. Este producto
no es un residuo doméstico, siga las
normativas medioambientales vigentes para
su reciclaje. Deseche este artículo conforme a
la directiva europea 2002/96/EC. Infórmese
sobre la legislación local de reciclaje de
productos eléctricos y electrónicos y sígala.
No deseche este producto con la basura
doméstica. Seguir estas indicaciones
contribuye a evitar consecuencias negativas
para la salud humana y el medio ambiente.

   

DEUTSCH
TECHNISCHE DATEN

Strom-Eingang: 5 V/1 A
Leistung: 4 W
5 x UV LED-Leuchten
Elektrisches Gitter
Selbstklebende Wandaufhängung
Reinigungsbürste
USB-Kabel

BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG

Schließen Sie die Mückenlampe Electric
Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® an
eine USB-Stromquelle an. Sie können das
Gerät auch lange Zeit angesteckt lassen,
da es nur wenig Energie verbraucht.
Stecken Sie es ab, wenn Sie es nicht
verwenden.
Wenn Sie es an einer senkrechten Fläche
anbringen wollen, verwenden Sie das
selbstklebende Zubehör zur Aufhängung.
Kleben Sie einen der Kleber auf das Gerät
und den anderen an die senkreche Fläche.
Beachten Sie dabei die Position des
zugehörigen Aufhängers und des Hakens.
Die Oberfläche muss glatt und darf nicht
porös sein. Reinigen Sie die Flächen, wo
Sie die Kleber anbringen, mit einem mit
Alkohol angefeuchteten Tuch, bevor Sie
sie aufkleben und warten Sie dann 24
Stunden, bevor Sie das Gerät aufhängen.
Zum Reinigen das Gerät nach hinten
neigen, um die gefangenen Insekten zu
entfernen. Wenn nötig, verwenden Sie den

Pinsel, um das Gitter zu reinigen.

WARNHINWEISE

Das innere Gitter nicht berühren oder
reinigen. Reinigen Sie die Electric Anti-
Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® nicht, wenn
sie eingeschaltet ist. Verwenden Sie das
Gerät nur in Innenräumen oder in
abgeschlossenen Außenbereichen.
Kompatibilität der Spannung der Stromquelle
mit der des Geräts überprüfen. Kabel nicht in
die Nähe von Wärmequellen bringen. Halten
Sie das Kabel von heißen Oberflächen oder
Schnittflächen fern. Gerät auf eine feste,
trockene und hitzebeständige Oberfläche
stellen. Wenn Sie das Gerät zum ersten Mal
einschalten, ist möglicherweise ein seltsamer
Geruch vernehmbar. Dies ist völlig normal
und nur vorübergehend. Bei Nichtgebrauch
stets Stecker ziehen und vor der Reinigung
oder dem Transport stets vollständig
abkühlen lassen. Tuch reinigen. Keine
kratzenden Substanzen verwenden. Weder
das Gerät noch das Kabel in Flüssigkeiten
eintauchen. Nicht mit feuchten Händen
berühren. Nicht in Umgebung einer
Wasserquelle oder an feuchten Orten
verwenden. Dieses Gerät ist nur für den
privaten Gebrauch geeignet. Verwenden Sie
das Gerät nur für die dafür vorgesehenen
Funktionen. Dieses Gerät ist kein Spielzeug.
Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern
aufbewahren. Gerät an einem trockenen und
staubgeschützten Ort aufbewahren. Lassen
Sie das Gerät im eingeschalteten Zustand
nicht unbeaufsichtigt. Nehmen Sie an dem
Gerät und seinen Bestandteilen keine
Veränderungen vor. Zur Vermeidung von
Elektroschäden das Gerät nicht in
Flüssigkeiten eintauchen, nicht mit feuchten
Händen berühren und keine kratzenden
Produkte zur Reinigung verwenden. Dieses
Gerät ist ohne Aufsicht eines für die
Sicherheit verantwortlichen Erwachsenen
nicht für die Bedienung durch Kinder oder
Personen mit körperlichen oder geistigen
Beeinträchtigungen geeignet. Nur für den
Hausgebrauch geeignet. Ausgemusterte
Geräte umweltfreundlich entsorgen.
Entsorgen Sie diesen Artikel gemäß der
europäischen Richtlinie 2002/96/EG.
Informieren Sie sich über die örtlichen
Gesetze zum Recycling von Elektro- und
Elektronikgeräten und befolgen Sie diese.
Entsorgen Sie dieses Produkt nicht im
Hausmüll. Die Einhaltung dieser Richtlinien
hilft, negative Folgen für die menschliche
Gesundheit und die Umwelt zu vermeiden.

   

ITALIANO
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Potenza: 4 W
5 Luci LED UV
Griglia elettrificata
Accessori adesivi per appendere
Spazzolino per la pulizia
Cavo USB

ISTRUZIONI

Collega Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® a una presa USB. È
possibile lasciare il dispositivo collegato
per lunghi periodi di tempo dato il suo
basso consumo elettrico. Scollegarlo
quando non lo si utilizza.
Se si vuole posizionarlo su una superficie

verticale, utilizzare gli accessori adesivi
per appenderlo. Incollare uno degli adesivi
sul dispositivo e l'altro sulla superficie
verticale. Tener presente la posizione
dell'accessorio di supporto e l'accessorio
gancio.
La superficie deve essere liscia e non
porosa. Pulire le zone sulle quali verrà
collocato con un panno inumidito di alcol
prima di incollare gli adesivi e attendere
24 ore prima di utilizzarli.
Per pulirlo, inclinare indietro il dispositivo
per rimuovere gli insetti incastrati.
Utilizzare lo spazzolino per pulire la
griglia, se necessario.

AVVERTENZE

Non toccare la griglia interna e non pulire
Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®
quando è acceso. Utilizzarlo solo in spazi
interni o in spazi esterni coperti. Assicurarsi
che la fonte della tensione di alimentazione
corrisponda con quella dell'apparecchio. Non
muovere l'apparecchio tirandolo per il cavo e
accertarsi che non si arrotoli. Tenere il cavo
lontano da superfici calde o taglienti.
Collocare l'apparecchio su una superficie
stabile, asciutta e resistente al calore. Quando
accenderà per la prima volta l’apparecchio è
possibile che possa avvertire qualche strano
odore. È normale e temporaneo. Scollegarlo
sempre dalla presa di corrente quando non lo
si sta usando e lasciarlo raffreddare
completamente prima di pulirlo o toccarlo.
Pulire con un panno leggermente inumidito.
Non utilizzare prodotti abbarsivi per la sua
pulizia. Non immergere l'apparecchio né i
cavi in liquidi. Non toccarlo con le mani
bagnate. Non utilizzarlo vicino all'acqua o in
luoghi umidi. Questo apparecchio è adatto
esclusivamente per un utilizzo domestico.
Utilizzare l’apparecchio unicamente per le
funzioni per le quali é stato proggettato
Questo apparecchio non è un giocattolo.
Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini.
Conserva lo strumento in un luogo asciutto e
privo di polvere. Non lasciare il dispositivo
incustodito se è in funzione. Non apportare
modifiche alla sega l'apparecchio ne ai suoi
componenti. Non utilizzare né cercare di
riparare l'apparecchio, qualche sua parte o il
cavo se sembrano difettosi o non funzionano
correttamente, ma rivolgersi a un tecnico
qualificato. Questo dispositivo non è
progettato per essere manipolato da bambini
o persone con capacità fisiche o psichiche
limitate, se non dietro supervisione di un
adulto che sia responsabile della loro
sicurezza. Questo prodotto non è un rifiuto
domestico, seguire le norme vigenti in
materia ambientale per il suo riciclaggio.
Smaltire questo articolo in conformità della
direttiva europea 2002/96/EC. Informarsi
sulla legislazione locale per il riciclo di
prodotti elettrici ed elettronici e rispettarla.
Non buttare questo prodotto nella spazzatura
domestica. Seguire queste indicazione
contribuisce ad evitare conseguenze negative
per la salute umana e per l'ambiente.

   

PORTUGUÊS
ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Potência: 4 W
5 Luzes LED UV
Grade eletrificada
Acessórios de pendurar adesivos
Escova de limpeza
Cabo USB

INSTRUÇÕES

Ligue a Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® a uma fonte USB. É
possível manter o dispositivo ligado
durante longos períodos de tempo, devido
ao seu baixo consumo de energia.
Desconecte-a quando não a estiver a
utilizar.
Se desejar fixá-la numa superfície vertical,
use os acessórios de pendurar adesivos.
Aplique um dos adesivos no dispositivo e
o outro na superfície vertical. Tenha em
conta a posição do acessório de suporte e
do acessório gancho.
A superfície deve ser lisa e não porosa.
Limpe as zonas onde pretende colar os
adesivos com um pano embebido em
álcool e aguarde 4 h antes de os aplicar.
Para proceder à limpeza, incline o
dispositivo para trás, de modo a remover
os insetos retidos. Use a escova para
limpar a grade, se for necessário.

ADVERTÊNCIAS

Não manipule a grade interior nem limpe a
Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®
quando esta estiver ligada. Utilize-a apenas
em interiores ou em zonas exteriores
cobertas. Assegure-se de que a tensao da
fonte de alimentaçao corresponde com a do
aparelho. Não estique o cabo e certifique-se
de que ele não se enrole. Mantenha o cabo
afastado de superfícies quentes ou cortantes.
Seja cuidadoso, o calor gerado pode provocar
queimaduras graves. Limpe-o com um pano
levemente umedecido. Não utilize produtos
abrasivos para a sua limpeza. Não salpique
nem submerja o aparelho ou o cabo em
líquidos. Não utilize o aparelho perto de
fontes de água ou em locais úmidos. Trata-se
de um aparelho apenas indicado para o uso
doméstico. Utilize o aparelho somente nas
funções para as quais ele foi concebido. Este
aparelho não é um brinquedo. Mantenha-o
fora do alcance das crianças. Guarde em um
local seco e livre de poeira. Não deixe o
aparelho sem supervisão, enquanto o mesmo
estiver ligado. Não modifique o aparelho ou
qualquer de seus componentes. Se o aparelho,
as peças ou o cabo estiverem danificados ou
não funcionarem corretamente, não os utilize
nem tente consertá-los, apenas um técnico
qualificado deverá fazê-lo. Este dispositivo
não foi concebido para a manipulação de
crianças ou pessoas com capacidades físicas
ou psíquicas limitadas ou somente se elas
estiverem sob a supervisão de um adulto
responsável por sua segurança. Este aparelho
não é um resíduo doméstico. Siga a legislação
ambiental vigente para a sua reciclagem.
Descarte este artigo conforme a diretiva
europeia 2002/96/EC. Informe-se sobre a
legislação local relativa à reciclagem de
produtos elétricos e eletrónicos e cumpra-a.
Não descarte este produto juntamente com o
lixo doméstico. O cumprimento das presentes
indicações contribui para evitar
consequências negativas na saúde humana e
no meio ambiente

   

NEDERLANDS
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Vermogen: 4 W
5 x UV LED-lampen



Electric Anti·Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® - 

Elektrische gril
Zelfklevende hangende accessoires
Reinigingsborstel
USB-kabel

INSTRUCTIES

Sluit de Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® aan op een USB-bron.
U kunt het apparaat voor langere duur
aangesloten laten dankzij zijn lage
elektriciteitsverbruik. Haal de stekker
eruit wanneer u het niet gebruikt.
Als u het aan een verticaal oppervlak wilt
bevestigen, gebruik dan de zelfklevende
ophangaccessoires. Plak een van de
kleefmiddelen op het apparaat en het
andere op het verticale oppervlak. Houd
rekening met de positie van het
beugelaccessoire en het haakaccessoire.
Het oppervlak dient glad en niet-poreus te
zijn. Reinig de gedeelten waarop u ze gaat
bevestigen met een doek die met alcohol
is bevochtigd voordat u ze opplakt, en
wacht 24 uur voordat u ze gebruikt.
Om het apparaat te reinigen, kantelt u het
naar achteren om de gevangen insecten te
verwijderen. Gebruik de borstel om de gril
indien nodig schoon te maken.

WAARSCHUWINGEN

Raak de binnengril niet aan of reinig de
Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®
niet wanneer deze aanstaat. Gebruik het
alleen binnenshuis of in overdekte
buitengebieden. Zorg ervoor dat de
voedingsspanning overeenkomt met het
apparaat. Niets aan het snoer verbinden en
zorg ervoor dat het niet gaat rollen. Houd het
snoer uit de buurt van hete of scherpe
oppervlakken. Bewaar het apparaat op een
even, droge en hittebestendig oppervlak. Als
u het apparaat voor het eerst aanzet, kan het
vreemd ruiken. Dit is normaal en tijdelijk.
Maak de stroomkabel los als het apparaat niet
wordt gebruikt en laat het afkoelen voordat u
hem schoonmaakt. Producten afnemen met
een licht vochtige doek. Schurende
materialen na of voor gebruikt reinigen.
Dompel het apparaat of het snoer niet in
vloeistoffen. Gebruik het apparaat niet met
natte handen. Niet gebruiken in de buurt van
elke bron van water of in vochtige
omgevingen. Alleen geschikt voor
huishoudelijk gebruik. Gebruik het apparaat
alleen waar het voor beoogd is. Dit apparaat is
geen speelgoed. Buiten het bereik van
kinderen bewaren. Bewaar het apparaat op
een droge en stofvrije plaats. Laat het
apparaat nooit onbeheerd achter terwijl het
oplaad. Verander het apparaat of de
onderdelen niet. Apparatuur, onderdelen of
kabels die defect of niet goed functioneren,
niet gebruiken of proberen te repareren.
Alleen een gekwalificeerde technicus zou dit
moeten doen. Dit apparaat is niet ontworpen
om te gebruiken door kinderen of mensen
met een lichamelijke of geestelijke beperkt,
met uitzondering van mogelijkheden die
worden begeleid door een volwassene die
verantwoordelijk is voor hun veiligheid. Dit
product is geen huishoudelijk afval, volg
milieuvoorschriften voor recycling. Laat het
product volledig afkoelen voordat je het
opbergt. Gooi dit artikel weg in
overeenstemming met de Europese Richtlijn
2002/96 / EG. Informeer jezelf over de lokale
recyclingwetgeving voor elektrische en
elektronische producten en volg deze
vorschriften. Gooi dit product niet bij het
huisvuil. Het volgen van deze richtlijnen
helpt negatieve gevolgen voor de menselijke
gezondheid en het milieu te voorkomen

   

POLSKI
SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

Wejście DC: 5 V / 1 A
Moc: 4 W
5 x diody LED UV
Elektryczna kratka
Samoprzylepne uchwyty do zawieszania
urządzenia
Szczoteczka do czyszczenia
Kabel USB

 INSTRUKCJA UŻYTKOWANIA

Podłącz urządzenie Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® do źródła zasiania
USB. Dzięki niskiemu zużyciu energii
urządzenie możne być podłączone i
działać przez długi czas. Gdy nie używasz
urządzenia, odłącz je od źródła zasilania.
Jeśli chcesz przymocować je do pionowej
powierzchni, użyj samoprzylepnych
uchwytów do zawieszania. Przyklej jeden
z uchwytów do urządzenia, a drugi do
powierzchni pionowej. Dopasuj
odpowiednio położenie uchwytu
wspornika i haka.
Powierzchnia do przyklejenia powinna
być gładka i nieporowata. Wyczyść
miejsca, do których zamierzasz przykleić
uchwyty, za pomocą szmatki zwilżonej
alkoholem przed ich przyklejeniem i
odczekaj 24 godziny przed pierwszym
zawieszenie urządzenia.
Aby wyczyścić urządzenie, przechyl je do
tyłu, aby usunąć martwe owady. W razie
potrzeby wyczyść kratkę szczotką.

 ŚRODKI OSTROŻNOŚCI

Nie chwytaj za wewnętrzną kratkę w czasie
czyszczenia, gdy  Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® jest podłączony do
prądu. Urządzenie przeznaczone jest
wyłącznie do użytku w pomieszczenia
zamkniętych lub zadaszonych miejscach na
zewnątrz. Upewnij się, że napięcie zasilania
jest odpowiednie dla urządzenia. Nie ciągnij
za przewód i upewnij się, że się nie zwija.
Trzymaj przewód z dala od gorących lub
ostrych powierzchni. Ustaw aparat na prostej,
suchej i odpornej na wysokie temperatury
powierzchni. Przy pierwszym uruchomieniu
aparatu możesz poczuć dziwny zapach. Jest
to zjawisko normalne i przejściowe. Odłącz
kabel zasilający, gdy urządzenie nie jest
używane. Odczekaj aż całkowicie ostygnie
zanim zaczniesz je czyścić lub posługiwać się
nim. Przecieraj wilgotną ściereczką. Nie
używaj produktów ani materiałów ściernych
do czyszczenia. Nie zanurzaj urządzenia ani
przewodu w cieczach. Nie dotykać mokrymi
rękami. Nie używaj w pobliżu źródła wody lub
wilgotnych miejsc. Wyłącznie do użytku
domowego. Używaj aparat wyłącznie zgodnie
z jego przeznaczeniem. Ten aparat nie jest
zabawką. Przechowywać z dala od dzieci.
Przechowuj urządzenie w suchym i wolnym
od kurzu miejscu. Nie pozostawiaj urządzenia
bez nadzoru, gdy jest włączone. Nie należy
modyfikować aparatu ani jego komponentów.
Jeżeli urządzenie, jego części lub przewód
zostaną uszkodzone lub nie działają
prawidłowo, nie używaj ich ani nie próbuj
naprawiać. Tylko wykwalifikowany
pracownik powinien to zrobić. To urządzenie
nie jest przeznaczone dla dzieci ani osób o
ograniczonych zdolnościach fizycznych lub
umysłowych, chyba, że są nadzorowane przez
dorosłych, odpowiedzialnych za ich

bezpieczeństwo. Ten produkt nie jest
odpadem z gospodarstwa domowego,
przestrzegaj istniejące przepisy o ochronie
środowiska w celu recyklingu. Wyrzucić
produkt zgodnie z europejską dyrektywą
2002/96 / WE. Zapytaj o lokalne przepisy
dotyczące recyklingu produktów
elektrycznych i elektronicznych i wykonaj
następujące kroki. Nie należy wyrzucać tego
produktu wraz z odpadami komunalnymi.
Przestrzeganie tych instrukcji pomoże
zapobiec szkodliwym konsekwencjom dla
bezpieczeństwa osobistego i
środowiskowego.

   

MAGYAR
MŰSZAKI ADATOK

DC bemenet: 5 V / 1 A
Teljesítmény: 4 W
5 x UV LED lámpa
Elektromos rács
Ragasztható függesztő kiegészítők
Tisztító kefe
USB kábel

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

Csatlakoztassa az Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods®-t egy USB-forráshoz.
Az alacsony energiafogyasztásnak
köszönhetően a készüléket hosszú ideig
csatlakoztatva tarthatja. Húzza ki a
hálózati csatlakozót, ha nem használja.
Ha függőleges felületre szeretné rögzíteni,
használja a ragasztható függesztő
tartozékokat. Ragassza az egyik ragasztót
a készülékhez, a másikat a függőleges
felülethez. Vegye figyelembe a konzolos
tartozék és a kampós tartozék helyzetét.
A felületnek sima és nem porózusnak kell
lennie. Mielőtt felragasztaná, tisztítsa meg
a rögzíteni kívánt területeket alkohollal
megnedvesített törlőkendővel, és várjon
24 órát.
A készülék tisztításához döntse hátra,
hogy eltávolítsa a beszorult rovarokat.
Szükség esetén használja a kefét a rács
tisztításához.

FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK

Ne kezelje a belső rácsot, és ne tisztítsa az
Electric Anti-Mosquito LampInnovaGoods®-t,
amikor az be van kapcsolva. Csak beltéren,
vagy fedett szabadtéri területen használja.
Győződjön meg róla, hogy az áramforrás
feszültsége megfelelő a készülékhez. Ne
húzza meg a kábelt, és győződjön meg róla,
hogy nem csavarodott meg. Tartsa távol a
kábelt forró felületektől vagy éles tárgyaktól.
Helyezze a készüléket sík, száraz és hőálló
felületre. Ha előszőr kapcsolja be a készüléket
és furcsa szagot észlel, ez normális és
átmeneti. Húzza ki a tápkábelt, ha a
készüléket nem használja és hagyja kihülni
tisztítás, vagy használat előtt. Nedves
ronggyal tisztítsa. A tisztításhoz ne
használjon dörzsölő anyagokat. Ne mártsa a
készüléket vagy a vezetéket folyadékba. Ne
használja nedves kézzel. Na használja
vízforrás mellett, vagy nedves környezetben.
Otthoni használatra alkalmas. Haználja
rendeltetésszerúen a készüléket. Ez a
készülék nem játékszer, tartsa távol a
gyermekektől. Tartsa a készüléket száraz,
pormentes helyen. Ne hagyja a bekapcsolt
készüléket őrizetlenül. Ne módosítsa a
készüléket, vagy bármely összetevőjét. Ha a
készülék, a kábel, vagy az alkatrészek

hibásnak tűnnek, vagy nem működnek
megfelelően, ne használja vagy próbálja
megjavítani azokat. Csak képzett műszerész
végezheti a javítást. Ezt a készüléket
gyermekek, vagy korlátozott testi vagy
pszichés képességűek csak felnőtt
felügyelete mellett használhatják, aki vigyáz
épségükre. Ez a termék nem háztartási
hulladék, újrahasznosításnál kövesse a
környezetvédelmi előírásokat. Ezt a terméket
a 2002/96/EK európai irányelvvel
összhangban kell megsemmisíteni. Tudjon
meg többet az elektromos és elektronikus
termékek helyi újrahasznosítási szabályairól
és kövesse azokat. Ne dobja ki a terméket
háztartási hulladékkal. Az utasítások
betartásával elkerülheti az emberi egészségre
és a környezetre gyakorolt negatív
következményeket.

   

ROMÂNĂ
SPECIFICAȚII TEHNICE 

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Putere: 4 W
5 Lumini LED UV
Grilaj sub tensiune
Accesorii de agățat cu adezivi
Perie de curățare
Cablu USB

INSTRUCȚIUNI 

Conectați Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® la o mufă USB. Puteți ține
dispozitivul conectat pe perioade lungi de
timp deoarece consumul său electric este
redus. Deconectați-l atunci când nu îl
folosiți.
Dacă doriți să îl fixați pe o suprafață
verticală, folosiți accesoriile de agățat cu
adezivi. Lipiți unul dinte adezivi pe
dispozitiv și celălalt pe suprafața
verticală. Țineți cont de poziția
accesoriului suport și a accesoriului
pentru agățare.
Suprafața trebuie să fie netedă și
neporoasă. Curățați zonele pe care le veți
aplica cu o cârpă umezită cu alcool
înainte de a le lipi și așteptați 24 h înainte
de a le utiliza.
Pentru a le curăța, înclinați dispozitivul
spre spate pentru a scoate insectele
prinse. Dacă este necesar folosiți peria
pentru a curăța grilajul.

AVERTIZĂRI 

Nu manipulați grilajul interior, nici nu
curățați Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® atunci când este pornit.
Folosiți-l doar în spații din interior sau în
zone din exterior acoperite. Asiguraţi-vă că
voltajul sursei de alimentare corespunde cu
cel al aparatului. Nu trageţi de cablu şi
asiguraţi-vă că nu se încurcă. Păstraţi cablul
departe de suprafeţe fierbinţi sau ascuţite.
Așezați aparatul pe o suprafață fermă, uscată
și rezistentă la căldură. Când porniți aparatul
pentru prima dată, este posibil să simțiți un
miros ciudat. Acest lucru este normal și
temporar. Deconectați-l întotdeauna când nu
îl folosiți și lăsați-l să se răcească complet
înainte de a-l curăța și manipula. Curăţaţi-l
cu o cârpă uşor umedă. Nu folosiţi produse
sau materiale abrazive pentru a-l curăţa. Nu
introduceţi aparatul sau cablul în lichide. Nu
îl manipulați cu mâinile ude. Nu-l folosiţi în
apropierea une surse de apă sau într-un loc
umed. Potrivit numai pentru uz casnic.

Folosiți aparatul numai pentru funcțiile
pentru care a fost creat. Acest aparat nu este
o jucărie. A nu se lăsa la îndemâna copiilor.
Păstraţi dispozitivul într-un loc uscat şi fără
praf. Nu lăsaţi aparatul nesupravegheat în
timp ce este pornit. Nu modificați aparatul și
niciunul din componentele sale. Dacă
aparatul, piesele sau cablul par a fi defecte
sau a nu funcţiona corect, nu le folosiţi sau
încercaţi să le reparaţi. Doar un tehnician
calificat trebuie să o facă. Acest dispozitiv nu
este conceput pentru a-l folosi copiii sau
persoanele cu capacităţi fizice sau psihice
limitate, exceptând atunci când sunt însoţiţi
de un adult responsabil de siguranţa lor.
Acest produs nu este un deşeu menajer,
urmaţi reglementările de mediu în vigoare
pentru a-l recicla. Eliminați acest articol
conform directivei europene 2002/96/EC.
Informați-vă cu privire la legislația locală de
reciclare a produselor electrice și electronice
și respectați-o. Nu aruncați acest produs
împreună cu gunoiul menajer. Respectarea
acestor indicații contribuie la evitarea
consecințelor negative pentru sănătatea
oamenilor și pentru mediul înconjurător.

   

DANSK
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

DC-indgang: 5 V / 1 A
Effekt: 4 W
5 x UV LED-lys
Elektrificeret gitter
Selvklæbende ophængningstilbehør
Rengøringsbørste
USB-kabel

INSTRUKTIONER

Tilslut den elektriske anti-
myggelampeInnovaGoods® til en USB-
kilde. Du kan lade enheden være tilsluttet
i lange perioder takket være dens lave
energiforbrug. Tag stikket ud, når du ikke
bruger den.
Hvis du vil fastgøre den til en lodret
overflade, skal du bruge det selvklæbende
ophængningstilbehør. Sæt det ene
klæbemiddel på enheden og det andet på
den lodrette overflade. Tag hensyn til
placeringen af bøjletilbehøret og
krogtilbehøret.
Overfladen skal være glat og ikke-porøs.
Rengør de områder, du vil fastgøre dem på,
med en klud fugtet med alkohol, inden du
klistrer dem fast, og vent i 24 timer, før du
bruger dem.
For at rengøre anordningen skal du vippe
den bagud for at fjerne de indfangede
insekter. Brug børsten til at rengøre
gitteret, hvis det er nødvendigt.

ADVARSLERDu må ikke håndtere det
indvendige gitter eller rengøre den elektriske
anti-myggelampe InnovaGoods®, når den er
tændt. Brug den kun indendørs eller i
overdækkede udendørs områder. Kontroller,
at spændingen i strømforsyningen svarer til
apparatet. Hiv ikke i kablet og sørg for, at det
ikke bliver viklet ind. Hold kablet væk fra
varme eller skarpe overflader. Placér
apparatet på en plan, tør og varmebestandig
overflade. Når du tænder apparatet for første
gang, kan du opleve en mærkelig lugt. Dette
er normalt og midlertidig. Tag strømkablet ud,
når apparatet ikke bliver brugt, og lad det køle
helt af inden rengøring eller håndtering.
Rengør det med en let fugtig klud. Brug ikke
slibende produkter eller materialer til at

rengøre det. Dyp ikke apparatet eller kablet i
væsker. Må ikke håndteres med våde
hænder. Brug det ikke tæt ved kilder til vand
eller i våde omgivelser. Kun egnet til
husholdningsbrug. Brug kun apparatet til sit
formål. Dette apparat er ikke legetøj. Hold det
utilgængeligt for børn. Opbevar enheden på et
tørt sted fri for støv. Efterlad ikke apparatet
uden opsyn, mens det er tændt. Du må ikke
ændre på apparatet eller nogen af dets
komponenter. Hvis apparatet, dele af det eller
kablet synes defekt eller ikke virker korrekt,
brug dem ikke og forsøg ikke at reparere dem.
Kun en kvalificeret tekniker bør gøre det.
Denne enhed er ikke designet til at blive
håndteret af børn eller personer med
begrænset fysisk eller mental kapacitet,
medmindre de er under opsyn af en voksen,
ansvarlig for deres sikkrhed. Dette produkt er
ikke husholdningsaffald, følg gældende
miljøregler for genbrug. Smid dette produkt
ud i overensstemmelse med det europæiske
direktiv 2002/96 / EF. Informer dig om den
lokale lovgivning om genbrug af elektriske og
elektroniske produkter og følg den. Smid ikke
dette produkt ud sammen med
husholdningsaffald. Følgende indikationer
hjælper med at undgå negative konsekvenser
for menneskers helbred samt miljøet.

   

SVENSKA
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

DC-ingång: 5 V/1 A
Effekt: 4 W
5 x UV LED-lampor
Elektrifierat galler
Självhäftande hängande tillbehör
Rengöringsborste
USB-kabel

INSTRUKTIONER

Anslut Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® till en USB-källa. Du
kan ha enheten inkopplad under långa
perioder tack vare den låga
energiförbrukningen. Dra ur kontakten
när du inte använder den.
Om du vill fästa den på en vertikal yta
använder du de självhäftande hängande
tillbehören. Fäst den ena självhäftande
tejpen på enheten och den andra på den
vertikala ytan. Ta hänsyn till placeringen
av fästet och kroken.
Ytan ska vara slät och icke-porös. Rengör
områdena du ska fästa dem på med en
fuktad trasa med alkohol innan du sätter
fast dem och vänta i 24 timmar innan du
använder dem.
För att rengöra enheten, luta den bakåt för
att ta bort de fångade insekterna. Använd
borsten för att rengöra gallret vid behov.

VARNING

Hantera inte det inre gallret och rengör
inte Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® när den är påslagen. Använd
den bara inomhus eller i täckta
utomhusområden. Försäkra dig om att
spänningen hos strömförsörjningen är
kompatibel med apparaten. Dra inte i sladden
och se till att den inte blir tilltrasslad. Håll
sladden borta från heta eller vassa ytor.
Placera apparaten på en rak, torr och
värmetålig yta. När apparaten startas för
första gången kan en konstig lukt uppstå.
Detta är helt normalt och övergående. Koppla
ur elsladden om apparaten inte används.

Avvakta till den svalnar helt innan du börjar
rengöring eller annan hantering. Rengör
apparaten med en lättfuktad trasa. Använd
inte slipprodukter eller material för att
rengöra den med. Lägg inte apparaten eller
sladden i vätska. Vidrör inte med blöta
händer. Använd inte apparaten nära vatten
eller i fuktiga omgivningar. Enbart för
hemmabruk. Använd aparaten enbart i
enlighet med dess ändamål. Ten aparat nie
jest zabawką. Przechowywać z dala od dzieci.
Förvara produkten på en torr plats utan
damm. Lämna inte apparaten utan tillsyn när
den är påslagen. Apparaten eller dess
komponenter får inte modifieras. Om
apparaten, delarna eller sladden visar
defekter eller om de inte fungerar riktigt, ska
du inte använda dem eller försöka att
reparera dem. Bara en kvalificerad tekniker
borde göra det. Denna apparat är inte ämnad
för barn eller människor med fysiska och
mentala handikapp, förutom om de hela tiden
övervakas av en vuxen som har ansvar för
deras säkerhet. Denna produkt är inte
hushållsavfall, så följ miljönormerna för
återvinning. Kassera produkten enligt
europadirektiv 2002/96/EC. Ta reda på
gällande föreskrifter om återvinning av
elektriska och elektroniska apparater där du
bor och följ anvisningarna. Släng ej
produkten i hushållsavfallet. Genom att följa
dessa instruktioner hjälper du till att
förebygga hälso- och miljöfarliga påföljder.

   

SUOMI
TEKNISET TIEDOT

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Teho: 4 W
5 x UV-LED-valot
Sähköritilä
Tarroilla varustetut ripustusvälineet
Puhdistusharja
USB-kaapeli

KÄYTTÖOHJEET

Kytke Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® USB-lähteeseen. Voit pitää
laitteen kytkettynä pitkiä ajanjaksoja sen
matalan virrankulutuksen ansiosta. Kytke
se pois, kun et käytä sitä.
Jos haluat kiinnittää sen pystysuoralle
pinnalle, käytä tarroilla varustettuja
ripustusvälineitä. Kiinnitä yksi tarra
laitteeseen ja toinen tarra pystysuoralle
pinnalle. Huomioi pidikkeen ja koukun
asennot.
Pinnan tulee olla tasainen ja sileä.
Puhdista alue, jolle aiot kiinnittää laitteen,
alkoholiin kostutetulla liinalla ja odota 24
tuntia ennen laitteen kiinnitystä pinnalle.
Puhdista laite kallistamalla sitä
taaksepäin poistaaksesi ansaan joutuneet
hyönteiset. Puhdista ritilä tarvittaessa
harjalla.

VAROITUKSET

Älä koske sisäritilään tai puhdista Electric
Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®:ia, kun se
on kytketty päälle. Käytä laitetta vain
sisätiloissa tai katetuissa ulkotiloissa.
Varmista, että virtalähteen jännite vastaa
laitteen jännitettä. Älä vedä johdosta, ja
varmista, ettei se pääse kiertymään. Pidä
johto erillään kuumista pinnoista ja terävistä
esineistä. Aseta laite vaakasuoralle, kuivalle
ja lämpöä kestävälle pinnalle. Kun käynnistät
laitteet ensimmäistä kertaa, saatat havaita
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oudon tuoksun. Tämä on normaalia ja
väliaikaista. Ota virtajohto pistokkeesta, kun
laitetta ei käytetä, ja anna sen jäähtyä
kokonaan ennen puhdistamista tai käsittelyä.
Puhdista se hieman kostealla liinalla. Älä
käytä puhdistukseen hankaavia tuotteita tai
aineita. Älä upota laitetta tai johtoa
nesteeseen. Älä kosketa märin käsin. Älä
käytä laitetta vesipisteen lähellä tai kosteissa
tiloissa. Älä vedä johdosta, ja varmista, ettei
se pääse kiertymään. Käytä laitetta vain sen
oikeaan käyttötarkoitukseen. Tämä tuote ei
ole lelu. Pidä lasten ulottumattomissa. Säilytä
laite kuivassa ja pölyttömässä paikassa. Älä
jätä laitetta vartioimatta, kun se on päällä. Älä
muokkaa laitetta tai mitään sen
komponentteja. Jos laite, jokin sen osa tai
kaapeli vaikuttaa vialliselta tai ei toimi
kunnolla, älä käytä tai yritä korjata niitä. Vain
pätevä sähköasentaja saa tehdä
korjaustoimenpiteet. Tätä laitetta ei ole
suunniteltu lasten tai fyysisesti tai henkisesti
rajoittuneiden henkilöiden käytettäväksi
muutoin kuin turvallisuudesta vastaavan
aikuisen valvonnassa. Tämä tuote ei kuulu
kotitalousjätteisiin, noudata paikallisia
ympäristömääräyksiä sen kierrättämiseksi.
Hävitä tuote eurooppalaisen direktiivin
2002/96/EY mukaisesti. Kysy paikallisesta
kierrätyslainsäädännöstä sähkö- ja
elektroniikkatuotteille ja noudata näitä
ohjeita. Älä hävitä tätä tuotetta talousjätteen
mukana. Näiden ohjeiden avulla estetään
haitalliset seuraukset henkilö- ja
ympäristöturvallisuudelle.

   

LIETUVIŲ 
TECHNINĖS SPECIFIKACIJOS

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Galia: 4 W
5 x UV LED šviesos
Elektrifikuotos grotelės
Prilipinami pakabinami priedai
Valymo šepetėlis
USB laidas

INSTRUKCIJA

Prijunkite «Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods®» prie USB šaltinio. Jūs
galite laikyti prietaisą prijungtą prie
elektros šaltinio dėl jo mažo energijos
sunaudojimo. Atjunkite prietaisą nuo
elektros maitinimo šaltinio kai
nesinaudojate juo.
Jei norite prikabinti jį prie vertikalaus
paviršiaus, naudokite prilipinamus
pakabinamus priedus. Prilipinkite vieną iš
lipukų prie prietaiso ir kitą - prie
vertikalaus paviršiaus. Atsižvelkite į
laikiklio ir kabliuko priedų pozicijas.
Paviršius turi būti lygus ir neakytas.
Išvalykite paviršių, prie kurio ketinate
prilipinti prietaisą, su medžiagine šluoste
su alkoholiu ir palaukite 24 valandas prieš
prilipinant lipukus ir prietaisą.
Norėdami išvalyti prietaisą, pakreipkite jį
atgal, kad išimtumėte prilipusius
vabzdžius. Naudokite šepetėlį, jei norite
išvalyti groteles.

ĮSPĖJIMAS

Netvarkykite vidinių grotelių ir
nevalykite «Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods®» kai jis yra įjungtas.
Naudokitės prietaisu tik viduje arba uždarose
lauko erdvėse. Įsitikinkite, jog elektros
energijos tiekimo įtampa suderinama su

įrenginiu. Netraukite už laido ir pasirūpinkite,
kad jis nesusipainiotų. Laikykite laidą toliau
nuo karštų arba aštrių paviršių. Prietaisą
pastatykite ant lygaus, sauso ir karščiui
atsparaus paviršiaus. Pirmą kartą įjungę
įrenginį, galite užuosti keistą kvapą. Tai yra
normalu ir laikina. Kai prietaisas
nenaudojamas, ištraukite maitinimo laidą.
Prieš valydami ar liesdami rankomis, leiskite
prietaisui atvėsti. Valykite įrenginį šiek tiek
drėgna šluoste. Nenaudokite šlifavimo
įrankių ar medžiagų valymui. Nedėkite
įrenginio ar laido į skystį. Nelieskite jo
drėgnomis rankomis. Nenaudokite įrenginio
būdami arti vandens arba drėgnose vietose.
Tinka tik naudojimui namuose. Naudokite
prietaisą tik pagal jo numatytąją paskirtį. Šis
prietaisas - ne žaislas. Laikykite vaikams
nepasiekiamoje vietoje. Laikykite įrenginį
sausoje vietoje, kurioje nėra dulkių.
Nepalikite prietaiso be priežiūros, kai jis
įjungtas. Nemodifikuokite prietaiso ar jo
komponentų. Jeigu įrenginyje, jo dalyse ar
laide pastebėsite gedimus arba jeigu detalės
neveikia tinkamai, nenaudokite jų ir
nebandykite jų taisyti patys. Tik kvalifikuotas
specialistas turėtų tai padaryti. Šis įrenginys
nėra skirtas vaikams arba žmonėms su fizine
ar psichine negalia, nebent juos prižiūri
suaugusysis, atsakingas už jų saugumą. Šis
produktas - tai ne buitinė atlieka, todėl
vadovaukitės aplinkosaugos standartai norint
jį perdirbti. Išmeskite produktą laikydamiesi
Europos Direktyvos 2002/96/EC.
Pasiteiraukite apie savo vietinius perdirbimo
įstatymus susijusius su elektrinių prietaisų ir
produktų išmetimu ir sekite jų nurodymais.
Neišmeskite šio produkto su buitinėmis
atliekomis. Sekant šias instrukcijas jūs
išmesite produktą tinkmai ir išvengsite žalos
gamtai bei visuomenės aplinkai.

   

NORSK
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Effekt: 4 W
5 x UV LED-lys
Elektrifisert grill
Selvfestende hengende tilbehør
Rengjøringsbørste
USB-kabel

INSTRUKSJONER

Koble Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® til en USB-kilde. Du
kan holde enheten tilkoblet i lange
perioder takket være det lave
energiforbruket. Koble fra kontakten når
du ikke bruker den.
Hvis du vil feste den til en vertikal
overflate, bruker du den selvfestende
hengende tilbehøret. Fest det ene limet til
enheten og det andre til den vertikale
overflaten. Ta hensyn til plasseringen av
brakettilbehøret og kroketilbehøret.
Overflaten skal være glatt og ikke-porøs.
Rengjør områdene du skal fikse dem til
med en klut fuktet med alkohol før du
klistrer dem og vent i 24 timer før du
bruker dem.
For å rengjøre enheten, vipper du den
bakover for å fjerne de fangede insektene.
Bruk børsten til å rengjøre grillen om
nødvendig.

ADVARSEL

Ikke håndter den innvendige grillen, og

rengjør ikke Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® når den er slått på. Bruk
den bare innendørs eller i dekkede
utendørsområder. Pass på at spenningen på
strømforsyningen er kompatibel med
enheten. Ikke trekk i ledningen, og sørg for at
det ikke blir flokete. Holdt ledningen unna
varme eller skarpe overflater. Plasser
apparatet på et nivå, tørr og varmebestandig
overflate. Når du slår på enheten for første
gang kan du merke en merkelig lukt. Dette er
normalt og forbigående. Trekk ut
strømledningen når apparatet ikke er i bruk,
og la den avkjøles helt før rengjøring eller
håndtering. Rengjør enheten med en fuktig
klut. Ikke bruk grove produkter eller
materialer for å rengjøre den. Ikke legg
enheten eller ledningen i væske. Ikke håndter
den med våte hender. Ikke bruk enheten i
nærheten av en vannkilde eller på fuktige
steder. Egnet bare for bruk i hjemmet. Bruke
enheten til bare til sitt formål. Dette apparatet
er ikke et leketøy. Oppbevares utilgjengelig
for barn. Lagre produktet på en tørr plass uten
støv. La ikke enheten være uten tilsyn når
den er slått på. Ikke endre maskinen eller
noen av delene. Hvis enheten, delene eller
ledningen viser feil eller at de ikke fungerer
som de skal må du ikke bruke dem eller
forsøke å reparere dem. Bare en kvalifisert
teknikker bør gjøre det. Denne enheten er
ikke beregnet for bruk av barn eller
mennesker med fysiske eller mentale
funksjonsnedsettelser, med mindre de er
under oppsyn av en voksen som er ansvarlig
for deres sikkerhet. Dette produktet er ikke
husholdningsavfall, så følg miljøkravene til
gjenvinning. Kast produktet i samsvar med
Europeisk Direktiv 2002/96/EC. Undersøk den
lokale lovgivningen rundt gjenvinning og følg
disse reglene. Produktet må ikke kastes
sammen med restavfall. Det er viktig at disse
instruksjonene følges for å sørge for at vi
unngår uønskede konsekvenser både når det
gjelder personlig og miljømessig trygghet.

   

SLOVENŠČINA
TEHNIČNE SPECIFIKACIJE

DC vhod: 5 V / 1 A
Moč: 4W
5 UV LED luči
Elektrificirana mreža
Samolepilni dodatki za obešanje
Čistilna krtača
USB kabel

NAVODILA

Priključite Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® na vir USB. Zaradi
nizke porabe energije naprave ni potrebo
pogosto polniti. Ko je ne uporabljate, jo
izključite.
Če jo želite pritrditi na navpično površino,
uporabite priložene samolepilne
obešalnike. Eno od nalepk prilepite na
napravo, drugo pa na navpično površino.
Upoštevajte položaj nosilca in prostor za
kljuko.
Površina mora biti gladka in neporozna.
Preden jih nalepite, očistite površino s
krpo, navlaženo z alkoholom, in počakajte
24 ur, da se dobro posuši.
Med čiščenjem nagnite napravo nazaj, da
odstranite ujete žuželke. Po potrebi
očistite rešetko s priloženo krtačo.

OPOZORILO

Ne dotikajte se notranje mreže in ne čistite
Electric Anti-Mosquito LampInnovaGoods®,
ko je le-ta prižgana. Uporabljajte samo v
zaprtih prostorih ali na pokritih zunanjih
površinah. Prepričajte se, da električna
napetost ustreza tisti, ki jo ima aparat. Ne
vlecite kabla in se prepričajte, da se ne zvije.
Naj bo kabel čim dlje od vročih in ostrih
površin. Postavite napravo na trdno površino,
suho in odporno na toploto. Ko prvič prižgete
aparat, boste morda opazili neobičajen vonj.
To je normalno in prehodnega značaja.
Potegnite kabel iz vtičnice vedno, ko ni v
uporabi in pustite, da se pred čiščenjem ali
uporabo popolnoma ohladi. Očistite ga z krpo,
ki je malo navlažena. Ne uporabljajte
abrazivnih izdelkov in materialov za čiščenje.
Ne potapljajte aparata ali kabla v tekočine.
Naprave se ne dotikajte z mokrimi rokami. Ne
uporabljajte ga blizu vode ali na vlažnilnih
mestih. Samo za uporabo v gospodinjstvu.
Uporabite aparat samo za namene, za katere
je namenjen. Ta aparat ni igrača. Hranite
zunaj dosega otrok. Napravo pospravite na
suho mesto, kjer ni prahu. Ne puščajte
naprave brez nadzora, medtem ko je prižgana.
Ne spreminjajte aparata niti nobenega
njegovega sestavnega dela. Če naprava, deli
ali kabel izgledajo pomanjkljivo ali ne
delujejo pravilno, jih ne uporabljajte, niti jih
poskušajte popravljati. Samo strokovni tehnik
sme to narediti. Ta naprava ni oblikovana za
otroško uporabo ali uporabo oseb z omejenimi
fizičnimi ali psihičnimi sposobnostmi, razen
če so pod varnostnim nadzorom odrasle
osebe. Ta izdelek ni gospodinjski odpadek,
sledite okoljskim normam, ki so veljavne za
njegovo reciklažo. Zavrzite ta izdelek v skladu
z evropsko direktivo 2002/96/ES. Pozanimajte
se o lokalni zakonodaji o recikliranju
električnih in elektronskih izdelkov in jo
upoštevajte. Ne zavrzite tega izdelka skupaj z
drugimi gospodinjskimi odpadki. Če
upoštevamo ta navodila, se izognemo
negativnim posledicam na zdravje ljudi in
okolje.

   

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΆ
ΤΕΧΝΙΚΕΣ ΠΡΟΔΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
σχύς: 4W
5 Φως LED UV
Ηλεκτρισμένο πλέγμα
Αξεσουάρ κολλητικής κρεμάστρας
Βούρτσα καθαρισμού
Καλώδιο USB

ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ

Συνδέστε το Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® σε μια πηγή USB.
Μπορείτε να διατηρήσετε τη συσκευή
συνδεδεμένη για μεγάλα χρονικά
διαστήματα λόγω της χαμηλής
κατανάλωσης ενέργειας. Αποσυνδέστε το
όταν δεν το χρησιμοποιείτε.
Εάν θέλετε να το προσαρτήσετε σε κάθετη
επιφάνεια, χρησιμοποιήστε τα κολλητικά
εξαρτήματα κρεμάστρας. Κολλήστε το ένα
από τα αυτοκόλλητα στη συσκευή και το
άλλο στην κάθετη επιφάνεια. Σημειώστε
τη θέση του εξαρτήματος στηρίγματος και
του εξαρτήματος γάντζου.
Η επιφάνεια πρέπει να είναι λεία και μη
πορώδης. Καθαρίστε τις περιοχές που τα
βάζετε με ένα πανί που έχετε βρέξει με
οινόπνευμα πριν τα κολλήσετε και
περιμένετε 24 ώρες πριν τα
χρησιμοποιήσετε.
Για καθαρισμό, γείρετε τη συσκευή προς

τα πίσω για να αφαιρέσετε τα
παγιδευμένα έντομα. Χρησιμοποιήστε τη
βούρτσα για να καθαρίσετε τη σχάρα εάν
είναι απαραίτητο.

ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΕΙΣ

Μην χειρίζεστε την εσωτερική σχάρα και μην
καθαρίζετε το Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® όταν είναι αναμμένο.
Χρησιμοποιείτε μόνο σε εσωτερικούς ή σε
καλυμμένους εξωτερικούς χώρους όταν είναι
αναμμένο. Χρησιμοποιείτε μόνο σε
εσωτερικούς ή σε καλυμμένους εξωτερικούς
χώρους. Βεβαιωθείτε ότι η τάση παροχής
ηλεκτρικού ρεύματος είναι συμβατή με τη
συσκευή. Μην τραβάτε το καλώδιο και
βεβαιωθείτε ότι δεν μπερδεύεται. Κρατήστε
το καλώδιο μακριά από ζεστές ή αιχμηρές
επιφάνειες. Τοποθετήστε τη συσκευή σε μία
επίπεδη, ξηρή και ανθεκτική στη θερμότητα
επιφάνεια. Όταν ενεργοποιήσετε την συσκευή
για πρώτη φορά, ενδέχεται να παρατηρήσετε
μία περίεργη μυρωδιά. Αυτό είναι
φυσιολογικό και προσωρινό. Αποσυνδέστε το
καλώδιο ρεύματος όταν η συσκευή δεν
χρησιμοποιείται και αφήστε την να κρυώσει
εντελώς πριν τον καθαρισμό ή τον χειρισμό
της. Καθαρίστε τη συσκευή με ένα ελαφρώς
υγρό πανί. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε λειαντικά
προϊόντα ή υλικά για να την καθαρίσετε. Μην
τοποθετείτε τη συσκευή ή το καλώδιο σε
υγρές επιφάνειες. Μην την πιάνετε με
βρεγμένα χέρια. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε τη
συσκευή κοντά σε πηγή νερού ή υγρούς
χώρους. Κατάλληλο μόνο για οικιακή χρήση.
Χρησιμοποιήστε την συσκευή μόνο για το
σκοπό που προορίζεται. Αυτή η συσκευή δεν
είναι παιχνίδι. Κρατήστε την μακριά από
παιδιά. Αποθηκεύστε το προϊόν σε ξηρό μέρος
χωρίς σκόνη. Μην αφήνετε τη συσκευή χωρίς
επίβλεψη όταν είναι ενεργοποιημένη. Μην
τροποποιείτε την συσκευή ή οποιοδήποτε από
τα εξαρτήματά της. Εάν η συσκευή, μέρη της ή
το καλώδιο εμφανίσουν βλάβες ή προβλήματα
λειτουργίας, σταματήστε την χρήση της και
μην επιχειρήσετε να την επισκευάσετε μόνος
ή μόνη σας. Την επισκευή θα αναλάβει ο
αρμόδιος τεχνικός. Αυτή η συσκευή δεν έχει
σχεδιαστεί για χρήση από παιδιά ή άτομα με
σωματική και διανοητική αναπηρία, εκτός και
αν βρίσκονται πλήρως υπό την επίβλεψη ενός
ενήλικα, που καθίσταται υπεύθυνος για την
ασφάλειά τους. Το προϊόν αυτό δεν
προορίζεται για οικιακά απορρίμματα και θα
πρέπει να ακολουθήσετε τα. περιβαλλοντικά
πρότυπα ανακύκλωσης. Απορρίψατε το
προϊόν σύμφωνα με την ευρωπαϊκή οδηγία
2002/96/EC. Ενημερωθείτε για την ισχύουσα
στον τόπο διαμονή σας νομοθεσία σχετικά με
την ανακύκλωση ηλεκτρικών και
ηλεκτρονικών συσκευών και ακολουθήστε
τις υποδείξεις. Μην πετάτε το προϊόν στα
οικιακά σκουπίδια. Η συμμόρφωση με τις
παρούσες οδηγίες θα βοηθήσει στην
αποτροπή επιπτώσεων που βλάπτουν την
ασφάλεια του ατόμου και του περιβάλλοντος.

   

ČEŠTINA
TECHNICKÉ SPECIFIKACE

DC vstup: 5 V / 1 A
Výkon: 4 W
5 LED světel UV
Elektrifikovaná síť
Závěsné lepicí příslušenství
Čistící kartáč
Kabel USB

NÁVOD

Připojte Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® ke zdroji USB. Zařízení
může zůstt připojeno po dlouho dobu
vzhledem k jeho nízké spotřebě elektřiny.
Odpojte jej, když jej nepoužíváte.
Chcete-li jej připevnit na vertikální
povrch, použijte závěsné lepicí
příslušenství. Nalepte jednu z lepicích
pásek na zařízení a druhou na vertikální
povrch. Mějte na paměti polohu
podpůrného příslušenství a závěsného
příslušenství.
Povrch musí být hladký a neporézní. Před
nalepením očistěte oblast, kam je umístíte
hadříkem namočeným v alkoholu a
počkejte 24 hodin, než je začnete používat.
Pro čištění nakloňte zařízení dozadu k
odstranění chyceného hmyzu. Použijte
čistící kartáč k čištění sítě, pokud bude
třeba.

UPOZORNĚNÍ

Nemanipulujte s vnitřní síťkou ani Electric
Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® nečistěte,
když je zapnutý. Používejte jej pouze uvnitř
nebo ve venkovních krytých oblastech.
Ujistěte se, že napětí v síti je stejné jako v
přístroji. Netahejte za kabel a zajistěte, aby se
nezamotal. Nepokládejte kabel na horké
plochy a ostré hrany. Umístěte přístroj na
pevný, suchý a tepelně odolný povrch. Při
prvním použití můžete cítit zvláštní zápach.
To je normální a dočasné. Pokud přístroj
nepoužíváte, vypněte ho a nechte ho
vychladnout před čištěním nebo
přemístěním. Čistěte pomocí lehce
navlhčeného hadříku. K čištění nepoužívejte
abrazivní přípravky ani materiály.
Neponořujte přístroj ani kabel do kapaliny.
Nemanipulujte se zařízením mokrýma
rukama. Nepoužívejte přístroj v blízkosti
zdroje vody nebo ve vlhkých místech. Vhodné
pouze pro domácí použití. Přístroj používejte
pouze na účely, k nimž je určený. Tento
přístroj není hračka. Udržujte mimo dosah
dětí. Uložte přístroj na suchém místě bez
prachu. Nenechávejte spuštěný přístroj bez
dohledu. Neupravujte zařízení ani žádnou z
jeho složek. Pokud přístroj, jeho součásti nebo
kabel vypadají poškozeně nebo nefungují
správně, pak je nepoužívejte, ani se je
nesnažte opravit. Opravy smí provádět pouze
kvalifikovaná osoba. Děti a osoby se sníženou
schopností pohybu a orientace by neměly
manipulovat s tímto zařízením bez dohledu
zodpovědné dospělé osoby, která zaručí jejich
bezpečí. Nevyhazujte tento přístroj do
komunálního odpadu. Při jeho recyklaci se
řiďte platnými normami pro ochranu
životního prostředí. Zlikvidujte výrobek v
souladu s evropskou směrnicí 2002/96/EC.
Informujte se o místní legislativě týkající se
recyklace elektrických a elektronických
výrobků a dodržujte ji. Nevyhazujte výrobek
spolu s domácími odpady. Dodržování těchto
pokynů pomáhá zabránit negativním vlivům
na lidské zdraví a na zachování bezpečnosti
životního prostředí.

   

БЪЛГАРСКИ
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИ СПЕЦИФИКАЦИИ

DC In: 5 V / 1 A
Мощност: 4 W
5 x UV LED светлини
Електрическа мрежа
Залепващи се аксесоари за закачане
Четка за почистване
USB кабел

ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Включете Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® в USB източника.
Можете да държите уреда включен за
дълго време, благодарение на ниското
му потребление на енергия.
Изключете го, когато не го използвате.
Ако искате да го закрепите към
вертикална повърхност, използвайте
залепващите аксесоари за закачане.
Залепете една от залепващите
лепенки към уреда и другата към
вертикалната повърхност. Вземете
предвид мястото на кукичката и
аксесоарите за закрепване.
Повърхността трябва да е гладка и
равна. Почистете мястото, на което ще
ги поставите с парцал, навлажнен със
спирт, преди да ги залепите и
изчакайте 24 часа, преди да ги
използвате.
За да почистите уреда, обърнете го
наобратно и отстранете залепените
насекоми. Използвайте четка за
почистване на решетката, ако е
необходимо.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

Не закачайте вътрешната решетка и не
почиствайте Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods®, докато е включен. Да се
използва само навън или в открити
помещения. Уверете се, че напрежението
на електрозахранването е съвместимо с
това на устройството. Не дърпайте кабела
и се уверете, че кабелът не е усукан.
Дръжте кабела далече от топли и остри
повърхности. Поставете уреда на равно,
сухо и хладно място. При първото
включване на уреда, може да забележите
странна миризма. Това е нормално и
временно. Изключете захранващия кабел,
когато не използвате уреда и го оставете
да изстине напълно преди да го
почистите или закачите. Почиствайте
устройството с леко навлажнена кърпа.
Не използвайте абразивни продукти и
материали за почистване на
устройството. Не поставяйте
устройството и кабела в течности. Не го
закачайте с влажни ръце. Не използвайте
устройството в близост до
водоизточници или във влажни места.
Подходящ само за използване удома.
Използвайте уреда само по
предназначение. Този уред не е играчка.
Да се пази от деца. Съхранявайте
устройството на сухо място и без прах. Не
оставяйте устройството без надзор
докато е включено. Не променяйте уреда
или някоя от частите му. Не използвайте
и не се опитвайте да ремонтирате
устройството, частите или кабела, в
случай че се окажат дефектни или не
функционират правилно. Само
квалифициран техник трябва да
извършва ремонта. Това устройство не е
предназначено за позлване от деца или
лица с ограничени физически и
психически способности, освен ако не са
под надзора на възрастен, отговарящ за
тяхната безопасност. Този продукт не е
битов отпадък, затова следвайте
действащите екологични стандарти за
рециклиране. Изхвърлете този артикул
съгласно европейската директива
2002/96/EО. Информирайте се относно
местното законодателство за
рециклиране на електрически и
електронни продукти и го спазвайте. Не
изхвърляйте този продукт с битовите
отпадъци. Следвайки тези указания,
допринасяте за избягване на негативни



Electric Anti·Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods® - 

последствия за човешкото здраве и
околната среда.

   

HRVATSKI
TEHNIČKE SPECIFIKACIJE

DC ulaz: 5 V / 1 A
Snaga: 4 W
5 UV LED svjetala
Elektrificirana mreža
Ljepljivi dodaci za vješanje
Četka za čišćenje
USB kabel

UPUTE

Uključite Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® u USB izvor. Uređaj možete
držati povezanim dulje vrijeme zbog niske
potrošnje energije. Otpojite ga kada ga ne
koristite.
Ako ga želite pričvrstiti na okomitu
površinu, upotrijebite ljepljive dodatke za
vješanje. Jednu naljepnicu zalijepite na
uređaj, a drugu na okomitu površinu.
Vodite računa o položaju nosećeg dodatka
i dodatka kukice.
Površina mora biti glatka i neporozna.
Očistite područja na koja ih stavljate
krpom navlaženom alkoholom prije negoli
ih zalijepite i pričekajte 24 sata prije
upotrebe.
Za čišćenje nagnite uređaj unatrag kako
biste uklonili zarobljene insekte. Ako
treba, četkom očistite rešetku.

UPOZORENJA

Ne rukujte unutarnjom rešetkom niti čistite
Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®
dok je uključena. Koristite je samo u
zatvorenim prostorima ili na natkrivenim
vanjskim površinama. Osigurajte da napon
izvora napajanja odgovara naponu uređaja.
Ne povlačite kabao i pazite da se ne omotava.
Držite kabao podalje od vrućih ili oštrih
površina. Postavite uređaj na čvrstu i suhu
površinu otpornu na zagrijavanje. Kad prvi
put uključite ovaj uređaj, mogli biste
primijetiti neobičan miris. To je uobičajeno i
privremeno. Isključite strujni kabel kad ne
koristite uređaj i ostavite ga da se u
potpunosti ohladi prije čišćenja ili korištenja.
Čistite ga blago navlaženom krpom. Ne
koristite abrazivne proizvode niti materijale
za čišćenje. Ne stavljajte uređaj niti kabao u
tekućinu. Ne upravljajte njime mokrim
rukama. Ne koristite ga u blizini izvora vode
niti na vlažnim mjestima. Prikladan je samo
za kućnu uporabu. Koristite ovaj uređaj samo
u svrhe u koje je namijenjen. Ovaj uređaj nije
igračka. Držite ga dalje od dohvata djece.
Čuvajte spravu na suhom mjestu gdje nema
prašine. Ne ostavljajte uređaj bez nadzora dok
je uključen. Ne modificirajte uređaj niti ijedan
njegov dio. Ako su uređaj, dijelovi ili kabao u
kvaru ili ne rade ispravno, ne koristite ih i ne
pokušavajte ih popraviti. To smije učiniti
samo kvalificirani tehničar. Ova sprava nije
namijenjena djeci ili osobama s ograničenim
fizičkim ili psihičkim sposobnostima, sve dok
nisu pod nadzorom odrasle osobe koja je
odgovorna za njihovu sigurnost. Ovaj
proizvod nije kućanski otpad, u skladu je s
ekološkim propisima koji se tiču njegove
reciklaže. Odložite ovaj proizvod u skladu s
Europskom direktivom 2002/96/EC.
Informirajte se o lokalnim zakonima o
reciklaži električnih i elektronskih proizvoda
i postupajte u skladu s njima. Ne odlažite ovaj

proizvod s kućnim otpadom. Slijedeći ove
upute, olakšat ćete sprječavanje ugrožavanja
ljudi i okoliša.

   

SLOVENČINA
TECHNICKÉ ŠPECIFIKÁCIE

DC IN: 5 V/1 A
Výkon: 4 W
5 LED UV svetiel
Elektrifikovaná mriežka
Príslušenstvo lepiace vešiaky
Čistiaca kefa
USB kábel

NÁVOD NA POUŽITIE

Zapojte Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® do USB zdroja. Vďaka
nízkej spotrebe energie môžete zariadenie
nechať dlho pripojené. Odpojte ju, keď ho
nepoužívate.
Ak ju chcete pripevniť na zvislý povrch,
použite príslušenstvo lepiace vešiaky.
Jednu z nálepiek nalepte na zariadenie a
druhú na zvislý povrch. Všimnite si
polohu príslušenstva držiaka a háčika.
Povrch musí byť hladký a nie pórovitý.
Pred prilepením očistite miesta, kam ich
umiestnite, handričkou navlhčenou v
alkohole a počkajte 24 hodín.
Pri čistení nakloňte zariadenie dozadu,
aby ste odstránili zachytený hmyz. V
prípade potreby mriežku vyčistite kefkou.

UPOZORNENIA

Nemanipulujte s vnútornou mriežkou ani
nečistite Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods®, keď je zapnutá. Používajte ju
iba vo vnútorných alebo krytých vonkajších
priestoroch. Uistite sa, že napätie v sieti je
rovnaké ako v prístroji. Neťahajte za kábel a
zaistite, aby sa nezamotal. Nepokladajte kábel
na horúce plochy a ostré hrany. Umiestnite
prístroj na pevný, suchý a tepelne odolný
povrch. Ak sa prístroj prehreje, automaticky
sa vypne; odpojte ho od elektrickej siete a
nechajte riadne vychladnúť po dobu najmenej
20 minút pred opätovným spustením. Pokiaľ
prístroj nepoužívate, vypnite ho a nechajte ho
vychladnúť pred čistením alebo
premiestnením. Čistite pomocou ľahko
navlhčenej handričky. Na čistenie
nepoužívajte abrazívne prípravky ani
materiály. Neponárajte prístroj ani kábel do
kvapaliny. Nemanipulujte so zariadením
mokrými rukami. Nepoužívajte prístroj v
blízkosti zdroja vody alebo vo vlhkých
miestach. Vhodné len pre domáce použitie.
Prístroj používajte len na účely, na ktoré je
určený. Tento prístroj nie je hračka. Udržujte
mimo dosahu detí. Uložte prístroj na suchom
mieste bez prachu. Nenechávajte spustený
prístroj bez dohľadu. Neupravujte zariadenie
ani žiadnu z jeho zložiek. Ak prístroj, jeho
súčasti alebo kábel vyzerajú poškodené alebo
nefungujú správne, potom ich nepoužívajte,
ani sa ich nesnažte opraviť. Opravy môže
vykonávať iba kvalifikovaná osoba. Deti a
osoby so zníženou schopnosťou pohybu a
orientácie by nemali manipulovať s týmto
zariadením bez dohľadu zodpovednej osoby,
ktorá zaručí ich bezpečie. Nevyhadzujte tento
prístroj do komunálneho odpadu. Pri jeho
recyklácii sa riaďte platnými normami pre
ochranu životného prostredia. Výrobok
likvidujte v súlade s európskou smernicou
2002/96/EC. Vyžiadajte si informácie o
miestnej legislatíve týkajucej sa recyklácie

elektrických zariadení a elektroniky a
postupujte podľa daných krokov.
Neodhadzujte tento výrobok do domového
odpadu. Riadením sa týmito pokynmi
predídete škodlivým dôsledkom pre
bezpečnosť osôb a životného prostredia.

   

EESTI
TEHNILISED KIRJELDUSED

Alalisvoolu sisend: 5 V / 1 A
Võimsus: 4 W
5 x UV LED -tuled
Elektriline võre
Kleepuvad riputamise tarvikud
Puhastushari
USB kaabel

JUHISED

Ühendage Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® USB-allikaga. Tänu
madalale energiatarbimisele saate seadet
pikka aega ühendatuna. Ühendage seade
vooluvõrgust lahti, kui te seda ei kasuta.
Kui soovite seadet vertikaalsele pinnale
kinnitada, kasutage kleepuvaid
riputamise tarvikuid. Kleepige üks
kleepekatest seadme külge ja teine
vertikaalsele pinnale. Arvestage
kronsteini ja konkstarviku asendiga.
Pind peaks olema sile ja mitte poorne.
Puhastage kinnituskohad enne kleepimist
alkoholis niisutatud lapiga ja oodake
seadme riputamiseks 24 tundi peale
kleepimist.
Seadme puhastamiseks kallutage seda
tahapoole, et eemaldada lõksu jäänud
putukad. Vajadusel kasutage võre
puhastamiseks harja.

HOIATUSED

Ärge puudutage Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® sisevõre ega puhastage
seadeldist kui see on sisse lülitatud. Kasutage
seda ainult siseruumides või kaetult
välitingimustes. Tehke kindlaks, et toiteallika
pinge ühildub seadmega. Ärge sikutage
juhtmest ning tehke kindlaks, et see ei ole
sõlmes. Hoidke juhet eemal kuumadest või
teravatest pindadest. Asetage toode tasasele,
kuivale ja kuumuskindlale pinnale. Kui toote
esmakordselt sisse lülitate, võite tunda
veidrat lõhna. See on normaalne ja ajutine
nähtus. Eemaldage toode vooluvõrgust, kui
seda ei kasutata ning laske sel enne
puhastamist või käsitsemist täielikult maha
jahtuda. Puhastage seadet kergelt niiske
lapiga. Ärge kasutage seadme puhastamiseks
abrassiivseid puhastusvahendeid või
materjale. Ärge pange seadet ega juhet vette.
Ärge kasutage märgade kätega. Ärge
kasutage seadet veeallika lähedal või
niisketes kohtades. Sobib vaid
kodukasutuseks. Kasutage toodet vaid tema
ettenähtud eesmärgil. Toode ei ole mänguasi.
Hoidke seda lastele käesaamatus kohas.
Ladustage seadet kuivas, tolmuvabas kohas.
Ärge jätke sisselülitatud seadet järelevalveta.
Ärge muutke toodet või selle komponente.
Kui seade, selle osad või juhe on vigastatud
või ei tööta korralikult, ärge üritage neid ise
parandada. Ainult väljaõppinud tehnik peaks
seda tegema. See seade ei ole mõeldud laste
või füüsilise või vaimse puudega isiku poolt
kasutamiseks, välja arvatud juhul, kui neid
juhendab täiskasvanu, kes vastutab nende
turvalisuse eest. See seade ei ole
majapidamisprügi, seega järgige

taaskasutuse ja ümbertöötlemise
keskkonnastandardeid. Kõrvaldage toode
kasutuselt vastavusest Euroopa Liidu
direktiivile 2002/96 / EÜ. Tutvuge kohalike
elektri- ja elektroonikaseadmete
taaskasutuse seadustega ja järgige nende
täitmist. Ärge visake seda toodet
olmejäätmete hulka. Järgides neid juhiseid,
saate vältida kahjulikke tagajärgi inimestele
ja ohtu keskkonnale.

   

РУССКИЙ
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Вход постоянного тока: 5 В / 1 А
Мощность: 4 Вт
5 УФ-светодиодов
Электрифицированная решетка
Клейкие аксессуары для
подвешивания
Щетка для чистки
USB-кабель

ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Подключите Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods® к источнику
USB. Вы можете держать устройство
подключенным в течение
длительного времени из-за его
низкого
энергопотребления. Отключайте его,
когда не используете.
Если вы хотите прикрепить его к
вертикальной поверхности,
используйте аксессуары для
подвешивания на липучке. Наклейте
одну наклейку на устройство, а другую
- на вертикальную
поверхность. Обратите внимание на
положение насадки-кронштейна и
насадки-крючка.
Поверхность должна быть гладкой и
непористой. Очистите ее тканью,
смоченной спиртом, перед тем, как
наклеить и подождите 24 часа, прежде
чем использовать.
Для очистки наклоните устройство
назад, чтобы удалить пойманных
насекомых. При необходимости
используйте щетку для очистки
решетки.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

Не трогайте внутреннюю решетку и не
чистите Electric Anti-Mosquito
LampInnovaGoods®, когда устройство
включено. Используйте только в
помещении или на покрытых наружных
площадках. Убедитесь в том, что
напряжение в источнике тока
соответствует указанному на устройстве.
Не тяните кабель, убедитесь в том, что он
не закручен. Избегайте контакта кабеля с
горячими и острыми поверхностями.
Установите устройство на твердую, сухую
и термостойкую поверхность. После
первого включения устройства может
возникнут подозрительный запах. Это
нормальное и временное явление. Всегда
отключайте устройство от сети, если вы
не используете его, и дайте ему
полностью остыть перед очисткой или
проведением других манипуляций.
Очищайте кабель слегка влажной
тканью. Для чистки не используйте
абразивные продукты или материалы. Не
опускайте устройство или кабель в воду.
Не совершайте манипуляций с

устройством влажными руками. Не
используйте устройство вблизи
источника воды или во влажных
помещениях. Исключительно для
домашнего использования. Используйте
устройство исключительно для тех
целей, для которых оно было разработано.
Это устройство не является игрушкой.
Держите устройство вне зоны
досягаемости детей. Сохраняйте
устройство в сухих местах, свободных от
пыли. Не оставляйте работающее
устройство без наблюдения. Не
модифицируйте устройство или его
компоненты. Если устройство, его части
или кабель выглядят поврежденными
или работающими неправильно, не
пользуйтесь ими, тем более не пытайтесь
их ремонтировать. Только
квалифицированный техник может
выполнить ремонт. Данное устройство не
разработано для управления детьми или
людьми с ограниченными физическими
или психическими способностями, за
исключением случаев управления под
наблюдением взрослых или опекунов,
ответственных за безопасность. Данное
устройство не является бытовым
мусором, соблюдайте действующие
нормативы по его утилизации.
Ознакомьтесь с местным
законодательством в отношении
переработки электронных и
электрических изделий и
придерживайтесь его. Не выбрасывайте
изделие в бытовой мусор. Следуя
настоящим инструкциям, вы вносите
вклад в дело охраны окружающей среды
и предотвращения возникновения
негативных последствий для здоровья
человека.

   

LATVIEŠU
TEHNISKIE PARAMETRI

DC ievade: 5 V / 1 A
Jauda: 4 W
5 x UV LED gaismas
Elektrizēts režģis
Pašlīpoši piederumi piestiprināšanai
Tīrīšanas birstīte
USB kabelis

INSTRUKCIJA

Pievienojiet Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp
InnovaGoods® USB avotam. Jūs varat
turēt ierīci pieslēgtu ilgu laiku, jo tai ir
zems energopatēriņš. Atvienojiet ierīci, ja
to nelietojat.
Ja vēlaties piestiprināt ierīci vertikālai
virsmai, izmantojiet pašlīpošos
piestiprināšanas piederumus.
Piestipriniet vienu no līpmateriāliem
ierīcei un otru vertikālai virsmai.
Ievērojiet āķa un līpmateriāla novietojumu
un stiprinājuma veidu.
Virsmai jābūt līdzenai un tā nedrīkst būt
poraina. Notīriet zonas, uz kurām vēlaties
izmantot ierīci, ar spirtu saturošā līdzeklī
mērcētu drānu, piestipriniet, un pirms
ierīces lietošanas nogaidiet 24 stundas.
Lai iztīrītu ierīci, atveriet to, atgāziet uz
atpakaļu un iztīriet no notvertajiem
kukaiņiem. Ja nepieciešams iztīrīt režģi,
izmantojiet birsti.

BRĪDINĀJUMI

Nepieskarieties iekšējam režģim un neveiciet

Electric Anti-Mosquito Lamp InnovaGoods®
tīrīšanu laikā, kad ierīce ir ieslēgta. LIetojiet
to tikai iekštelpās vai nosegtās brīvdabas
zonās. Pārliecinieties, ka barošanas avota
spriegums ir saderīgs ar ierīci. Nevelciet aiz
vada un uzmanieties, lai tas nesapinas.
Neizmantojiet abrazīvus līdzekļus vai
materiālus ierīces tīrīšanai. Novietojiet ierīci
uz līdzenas, sausas un karstumizturīgas
virsmas. Ieslēdzot ierīci pirmo reizi, Jūs varat
pamanīt dīvainu smaržu. Tas ir normāli un
īslaicīgi. Kad ierīce netiek izmantota,
atvienojiet strāvas kabeli un pirms tīrīšanas
vai apstrādes ļaujiet tai atdzist pilnībā. Tīriet
ierīci ar viegli mitru drānu. Neizmantojiet
abrazīvus līdzekļus vai materiālus ierīces
tīrīšanai. Neievietojiet ierīci vai vadu
šķidrumā. Nelietojiet ierīci ar mitrām rokām.
Turiet vadu prom no karstām vai asām
virsmām. Piemērots tikai mājsaimniecības
vajadzībām. Izmantojiet ierīci tikai tās
paredzētajam mērķim. Šī ierīce nav rotaļlieta.
Sargāt no bērniem. Glabājiet ierīci sausā vietā
bez putekļiem. Neatstājiet ieslēgtu ierīci bez
uzraudzības. Pašrocīgi nemainiet ierīci vai
kādu no tās sastāvdaļām. Ja ierīce, tās detaļas
vai vads ir bojāti vai nedarbojas pareizi,
nelietojiet tos un nemēģiniet tos labot. To var
darīt tikai sertificēts tehniķis. Šī ierīce nav
paredzēta lietošanai bērniem vai personām ar
fiziska vai garīga rakstura traucējumiem, ja
vien viņus neuzrauga pieaugušais, kas atbild
par viņu drošību. Šis produkts nav sadzīves
atkritumi, tāpēc ievērojiet vides standartus tā
pārstrādei. Ierīce jāutilizē saskaņā ar Eiropas
Direktīvu 2002/96/EK. Uzziniet informāciju
par vietējo elektrisko un elektronisko ierīču
pārstrādes likumdošanu un ievērojiet to.
Neizmetiet šo produktu kopā ar sadzīves
atkritumiem. Ievērojot šos nosacījumus, tiks
novērsta negatīva ietekme uz cilvēku
veselību un vidi.
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